PIPELINE  CRAWLER INSPECTION  SYSTEM
FUTURE PROOF
AND EXPANDABLE
PIPELINE INSPECTION
SOLUTION
TRIED & TESTED
OUR  PROTEUS SYSTEM
TICKS  ALL  THE  BOXES!

tools required.
OUR  SPECIALLY  DESIGNED  WHEELS  OFFER
PERFORMANCE  BENEFITS  FOR VARIOUS
PIPE  DIAMETERS  AND  SPECIFIC  CONDITIONS
MIni-Cam's unique
patented
Quick Change
Wheel Lock
Proteus CRP150EX
CAM026EX
QRW90SR/150
QRW140HG/150
View the Changing Wheels "HOW-TO" video at MinicamTubeUK
Wheel Type To fit  CRP90 To fit CRP150 To fit CRP300 Recommended Pipe Diameter
Soft Black Rubber Wheels
60mm Wheel QRW60SR/90 – – 100mm
90mm Wheel QRW90SR/90 QRW90SR/150 – 150mm
90mm Extra Large Wheel QRW90XLSR/90 – – 150mm
115mm Wheel – QRW115SR/150 – 200 to 300mm
140mm Wheel – QRW140SR/150 QRW140SR/300 300 to  450mm (150) 300 to 600mm (300)
140mm Extra Large Wheel – QRW140XLSR/150 – 450 to 600mm
Carbide  Wheels
60mm Carbide Wheel QRW60CB/90 – – 100mm
90mm Carbide Wheel QRW90CB/90 QRW90CB/150 – 150mm to 200mm (90) 150mm (150)
90mm Extra Large Carbide Wheel QRW90CBXL/90 – – 200mm to 300mm (90)
115mm Carbide Wheel – QRW115CB/150 – 200mm to 300mm
140mm Carbide Wheel – QRW140CB/150 – 300mm to 450mm
High Grip Wheels
90mm  High Grip Wheel QRW90HG/90 QRW90HG/150 – 150mm to 200mm
90mm  Extra Large High Grip Wheel QRW90HGXL/90 – – 200mm x 300mm
115mm  High Grip Wheel – QRW115HG/150 – 200mm to 300mm
140mm  High Grip Wheel – QRW140HG/150 – 300mm to 450mm
Pneumatic Balloon Wheels
250mm Wheel – – QRW250 600mm to 1000mm
250mm Extra Large Wheel – – QRW250XL 600mm to 1000mm
2222 2323
FLOATATION RAFT
Eliminate the need for man-entry.
The floatation raft features three